Butters
Petrovic
Grabner
Zechleitner
Greisberger
Piller
Lavdas
Goll

Leitner
Wimmer
Tschak
Wampl
Bertolin
Bohm
Gstaltner
Edtmayer
Breitwieser
Kolroser
Wimmer
Leitner
Brandl|
Fuchs
Huemer
Moser
Windhager
Dirager
Gampe
Brensberger
Wanner
Tischler
Humer
Enzenhofer
Neumann
Scholmberger
Trink
Scholz
Riedel
Sanio
Autengruber
Kral

Pierog
Selinger
Sigmund
Anselm
Gusshig
Hinterplattner
Albrecht
Grimm
Neuner
Temmel
Weinhopl
Luchini
Lettmayer

Hannes
Raphael
Daniel
David
Georg
Julian
George
Bernhard
Stefan
Markus
Florian
Stefan
Martino
Mario
Markus
Thomas
Roman
Hannes
Daniel
Andreas
Michael
Stefan
David
Theresa
Christian
Florian
Raphael
Christian
Stefan
Patrik
Valentin
Manfred
Mario
Mario
Hannes
Florian
Martin
Michael
Petra
Daniel
Marek Jan
Stephan
Michael
Walter
Florian
Noah
Gerhard
Phillip
Stefanie
Sebastian
Stefan
Antonia
Manfred
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Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK1
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK2
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK1
AK1
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK1
AK1
AK1
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK2
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK3
AK1
Allg. Klasse
AK3
AK2
AK1
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK1
AK1
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK3
Allg. Klasse
AK1
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK3
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK1
AK4
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2002 Team ICG Germany

2003 Bike&Run Imst

1989 Tri Boa Union Innerschwand
1992 Tri BOA Innerschwand
2000 Tri Boa Union Innerschwand
2004 RATS Amstetten Sportunion
2000 Sports Monkeys Tri Club
1981 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1980 ALOHA SPORT

1997 RSV Freilassing Triathlon / CUBE
2005 RATS Amstetten

1988

1984 Three Giants

1973 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
2001 Triathlonclub Kagran

1989 Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand
1988 Union Pennewang

1988

1997 SC Anger

1973 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1981 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1993 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1997 Union Pennewang

1993 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
1971 Lg-Kirchdorf

1986 Trumer Tri Team

1997 Trumer Tri Team

1968 ATSV-TRI-TERNITZ

1980 TriTeam SC Leutasch

1989

2002 ALC Wels

1980 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1985 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee
1982 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1974 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1979 UASC Attersee West

1981 URC Spk Renner Langenlois
1970 X3 Team Austria

1992 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1987 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1981 X3 Team Austria

1972 FH 00 Sports Team

1980 ESV

1972 Wave Tri Team TS Worg|
1979 STV

2002 OAMTC Sport Hrinkow Steyr
1967 Team milliSports

1992

2003 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee
1998

1973 Tri Team 1.USC Traun

GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GRE
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

1987 Toni Hasler Racing Team/Apotheke AUT

1961 Tri Team Hallein

AUT

00:07:57
00:08:57
00:11:34
00:10:08
00:11:21
00:08:21
00:09:32
00:11:05
00:10:56
00:11:44
00:08:50
00:11:49
00:09:19
00:11:58
00:09:03
00:12:15
00:11:01
00:10:28
00:13:45
00:13:20
00:10:13
00:11:19
00:12:59
00:09:19
00:13:00
00:11:16
00:11:12
00:13:14
00:11:43
00:13:13
00:13:31
00:12:14
00:12:41
00:11:50
00:11:24
00:13:37
00:11:50
00:11:16
00:12:05
00:12:18
00:13:02
00:16:03
00:14:21
00:14:34
00:11:50
00:11:17
00:15:18
00:14:51
00:10:07
00:16:39
00:12:56
00:14:19
00:11:05

00:00:50
00:00:49
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:01:04
00:00:58
00:01:05
00:01:03
00:01:14
00:01:11
00:00:49
00:01:19
00:01:15
00:01:19
00:01:00
00:01:21
00:00:57
00:01:20
00:01:24
00:01:09
00:01:38
00:01:33
00:01:14
00:00:57
00:01:43
00:01:32
00:01:14
00:01:31
00:02:08
00:01:15
00:01:14
00:01:39
00:01:25
00:01:41
00:02:16
00:01:07
00:01:04
00:01:43
00:01:06
00:01:46
00:01:53
00:01:36
00:01:25
00:01:40
00:01:59
00:00:59
00:00:55
00:02:13
00:00:50
00:01:22
00:01:18
00:01:06
00:01:24

00:38:42
00:40:53
00:38:35
00:40:28
00:38:50
00:43:26
00:43:12
00:41:33
00:41:56
00:40:46
00:43:48
00:39:59
00:43:11
00:40:11
00:45:28
00:41:41
00:44:21
00:44:31
00:41:59
00:41:57
00:42:40
00:42:55
00:42:47
00:46:47
00:41:48
00:44:25
00:45:02
00:41:49
00:42:28
00:43:03
00:43:31
00:42:09
00:42:26
00:44:07
00:43:49
00:42:50
00:44:36
00:44:00
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:45:27
00:42:19
00:44:48
00:43:29
00:43:33
00:47:54
00:43:54
00:45:23
00:50:19
00:44:17
00:46:27
00:47:01
00:45:31

00:00:47
00:00:39
00:00:52
00:00:41
00:00:48
00:00:43
00:00:47
00:00:50
00:00:48
00:00:45
00:00:40
00:00:58
00:01:09
00:00:58
00:00:43
00:01:07
00:00:44
00:01:03
00:00:46
00:00:45
00:02:20
00:00:58
00:00:47
00:00:43
00:01:08
00:01:04
00:00:52
00:01:03
00:01:16
00:00:48
00:00:59
00:01:07
00:01:15
00:00:51
00:00:55
00:00:51
00:01:09
00:01:05
00:00:50
00:01:15
00:01:14
00:01:18
00:01:50
00:00:57
00:00:54
00:00:49
00:01:28
00:00:56
00:00:43
00:00:56
00:00:51
00:00:49
00:01:26

00:19:19
00:19:17
00:19:21
00:19:24
00:20:08
00:19:10
00:18:16
00:19:05
00:19:09
00:19:48
00:20:24
00:20:31
00:19:51
00:21:11
00:19:40
00:20:12
00:19:48
00:19:31
00:19:20
00:20:15
00:21:00
00:21:12
00:20:12
00:20:20
00:21:00
00:20:27
00:20:30
00:21:19
00:21:27
00:20:52
00:20:02
00:22:18
00:21:45
00:21:21
00:21:36
00:21:39
00:21:40
00:22:20
00:23:03
00:22:23
00:20:43
00:21:18
00:20:13
00:22:11
00:24:44
00:22:04
00:21:41
00:20:26
00:21:54
00:20:56
00:22:39
00:20:59
00:24:56

01:07:35
01:10:35
01:11:16
01:11:34
01:12:11
01:12:38
01:12:52
01:13:36
01:14:03
01:14:14
01:14:31
01:14:36
01:14:45
01:15:37
01:15:54
01:16:36
01:16:51
01:16:53
01:17:14
01:17:26
01:17:51
01:17:57
01:17:59
01:18:06
01:18:39
01:18:44
01:18:50
01:18:56
01:19:02
01:19:11
01:19:17
01:19:27
01:19:32
01:19:50
01:20:00
01:20:04
01:20:19
01:20:24
01:21:25
01:22:05
01:22:19
01:22:34
01:22:37
01:22:51
01:23:00
01:23:03
01:23:16
01:23:49
01:23:53
01:24:10
01:24:11
01:24:14
01:24:22



Jax Verena

Giglmayr Stefano
Amesberger  Sophie
Entholzer Horst
Leitner Marisa
Leeb Christopher
Machinek Michael
Moser Michael
Drack Roman
Skergeth Lukas
Hinum Nicole
Hugger Philipp
Steirer Tobias
Steindler Michael
Schwabel Bernhard
Wodgerbauer  Simone
Luchini Elisabeth
Krahofer Thomas
Schnitzlbaume Verena
Schwarcz Christian

Falkensamme! Phil
Weissinger-Lu Anita

Petersen Nico
Weiss Markus
Brandstotter Ewald
HAGER Hans Jorg
Haslsteiner  Manuel
Hufnagl Lisa
Fischereder ~ Achim
Albrecht Martina
Huber Marco
Aufreiter Armin
Brind| Bernhard
Hauser Walter
Stummer Manfred
Bouvier Geraldine

Ennsbrunner Helmut
Dannhauser Werner

Koch Jurgen
Goll Daniela
Untereichner Stefan
Borisova Natalia
Binder Tobias
Brandl| Sophie
Helm Katrin
Schaffner Florian

Reinthaler Benjamin
Giebelmann Jochen

Bohm Johanna
Petersen Linda
Eder Gisela
Lachner Roman

Tanninger Roman
Pillichshamme Johann
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50

51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60

10
61
11
62
63
12
64
65
66
67
68
13
69
14
70
71
72
73
74
15
75
76
77
16
78
17

18
19

81
82

21
22
83
84
85

AK1
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse

AK3

AK1
Allg. Klasse

AK1

AK2
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse

AK2
Allg. Klasse

AK2

AK2
Allg. Klasse

AK1

AK1

AK3
Allg. Klasse

AK1

AK1

AK3

AK1

AK3

AK2

AK3
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse

AK1

AK3
Allg. Klasse

AK2

AK1

AK4

AK3

AK3

AK2

AK3

AK3

AK1

AK2

AK2
Allg. Klasse

AK1

AK1
Allg. Klasse

AK1

AK3
Allg. Klasse

AK2

AK2

AK3

AK2

AK3

26

27
18
12

13
24
14

1991 PSV Tri-Linz

2005 Trumertriteam

2001 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1962 TRI Team Wels

1988 ALOHA SPORT

2000

1989 Team Vegan

1974 UTTB

1992

1992

1981 TRI TEAM 1.USC TRAUN
1999

1975 Triteam Krems

1975 TriPoerweWimbergerFreistadt
1994

1988 PSV Tri Linz

1988 Toni Hasler Racing Team
1968 Spitz

2001 TrumerTriTeam

1990 Bikepalast Salzburg

1983 TEAM HERBALIFE NUTRITION & *

1969 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1982 TSV Ladelund

1969 LC Cafe Haferl

1976 LG Kirchdorf

1964 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
1992 SwimBikeRun Enns
2002 PSV-Tri Linz

1984 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1967 Team milliSports

1997 DB Schenker

1978 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1986 Neukirchen Lauft
1957 1.TTC Innsbruck

1967 BSV-Land OO

1971 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1976 TRI TEAM 1.USC Traun
1966 TV Zell am See

1968 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1983 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1981

1976 Team Sirius Europe
1993

1987 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1990

1993

1988 OGB - Ort

1969 TSV Ladelund

2000 Sportsmonkeys Triathlonclub
1979 TSV Ladelund

1976

1963

1976

1967 Mach einfach Triathlon

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
FRA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
RUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

00:13:23
00:12:15
00:09:15
00:12:16
00:12:11
00:14:48
00:13:29
00:11:53
00:14:45
00:16:13
00:12:19
00:10:51
00:17:04
00:14:18
00:12:15
00:13:25
00:17:39
00:13:13
00:12:47
00:16:26
00:14:55
00:14:26
00:14:36
00:17:41
00:15:08
00:15:10
00:17:50
00:11:00
00:12:18
00:13:40
00:14:47
00:14:33
00:17:15
00:13:05
00:15:58
00:12:30
00:15:49
00:11:34
00:16:15
00:15:49
00:15:04
00:14:33
00:14:31
00:14:27
00:15:56
00:17:45
00:14:53
00:17:34
00:12:26
00:14:24
00:15:52
00:18:29
00:17:14
00:22:16

00:01:24
00:01:12
00:01:20
00:01:33
00:01:09
00:01:27
00:01:36
00:02:18
00:01:15
00:01:21
00:01:12
00:03:04
00:01:31
00:01:26
00:02:58
00:01:33
00:01:41
00:02:02
00:01:22
00:02:16
00:01:10
00:01:53
00:02:03
00:01:42
00:02:07
00:01:52
00:02:00
00:00:54
00:01:15
00:01:13
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:01:16
00:01:27
00:02:06
00:02:00
00:02:26
00:01:15
00:01:39
00:01:29
00:02:28
00:01:38
00:01:34
00:01:41
00:02:35
00:03:20
00:02:57
00:01:51
00:01:13
00:01:39
00:02:53
00:02:08
00:02:30
00:03:30

00:46:31
00:46:21
00:49:11
00:46:08
00:48:00
00:44:31
00:48:13
00:47:21
00:46:44
00:46:59
00:49:57
00:47:48
00:45:48
00:48:53
00:47:58
00:48:53
00:44:37
00:48:56
00:50:53
00:45:06
00:48:04
00:48:53
00:48:03
00:47:10
00:48:59
00:47:00
00:45:39
00:53:14
00:55:49
00:50:36
00:49:15
00:49:07
00:51:07
00:49:40
00:46:42
00:52:23
00:48:55
00:51:51
00:49:55
00:52:42
00:49:15
00:51:22
00:51:41
00:51:39
00:51:35
00:48:13
00:52:11
00:52:08
00:57:22
00:52:49
00:50:50
00:51:07
00:52:36
00:49:06

00:01:05
00:00:58
00:00:53
00:01:18
00:00:55
00:00:57
00:00:56
00:01:48
00:01:15
00:00:58
00:01:02
00:01:53
00:01:19
00:01:11
00:01:15
00:01:01
00:01:18
00:01:23
00:00:49
00:01:01
00:00:56
00:01:09
00:01:22
00:01:00
00:01:22
00:01:02
00:01:15
00:00:48
00:01:40
00:01:02
00:01:25
00:01:09
00:01:02
00:01:02
00:01:36
00:01:14
00:01:26
00:01:16
00:00:54
00:01:02
00:01:23
00:01:54
00:00:52
00:01:01
00:01:13
00:01:00
00:02:01
00:01:08
00:00:44
00:01:13
00:01:25
00:01:16
00:01:39
00:01:48

00:22:01
00:23:43
00:24:10
00:23:47
00:23:22
00:23:54
00:21:32
00:22:31
00:22:01
00:20:29
00:22:12
00:23:14
00:22:09
00:22:55
00:24:38
00:24:32
00:24:17
00:24:15
00:24:04
00:25:21
00:25:07
00:24:30
00:24:51
00:23:30
00:23:38
00:26:33
00:25:20
00:26:19
00:21:25
00:25:56
00:25:05
00:25:49
00:22:02
00:28:11
00:27:06
00:25:45
00:25:48
00:28:43
00:26:20
00:24:12
00:27:14
00:26:11
00:27:23
00:27:17
00:25:31
00:26:51
00:25:47
00:25:17
00:26:51
00:28:34
00:28:09
00:26:25
00:25:38
00:23:44

01:24:24
01:24:29
01:24:49
01:25:02
01:25:37
01:25:37
01:25:46
01:25:51
01:26:00
01:26:00
01:26:42
01:26:50
01:27:51
01:28:43
01:29:04
01:29:24
01:29:32
01:29:49
01:29:55
01:30:10
01:30:12
01:30:51
01:30:55
01:31:03
01:31:14
01:31:37
01:32:04
01:32:15
01:32:27
01:32:27
01:32:32
01:32:38
01:32:42
01:33:25
01:33:28
01:33:52
01:34:24
01:34:39
01:35:03
01:35:14
01:35:24
01:35:38
01:36:01
01:36:05
01:36:50
01:37:09
01:37:49
01:37:58
01:38:36
01:38:39
01:39:09
01:39:25
01:39:37
01:40:24



Aschermayr Romana
Stummer Stephanie
Lengauer Martin
Rafezeder Pamina
Goschlberger Peter
Oberreiter Sonja
Wolfsteiner  Gerhard
Grabner Marlene
Untersperger Antonia
Buchinger Harald
Gelbmann Robert
Pappenschelle Johannes
wiesauer erich
Engert Nadine
Pucher Rene
Abwerzger Manuel
Santner Carina
Mizelli Gerhard
Helnwein Christian
Saletmaier Roman
Langer Rudolf
Frahauf Tamara
Fehkihrer Alexandra
Starzer Thomas
Haitchi Stefan
Eckmayr Andreas
Holzinger Heinzpeter
Kuntz Evelyn
Hof Fabian
Schedl| Simon
Schlader Franz
Schwarz Oliver
Kapsamer Gerhard
Kaller Harald
Hanel Adi
Raab Jaqueline
Feischl Gernot
Huber Peter
Kurz Wolfgang
Rauter Wolfgang
Igmann Thomas
Lauber Christian
Hager Wolfgang
Holzinger Heinzpeter
Grottenthaler Alfred
Schmalzer Manfred
Aitzetmuller  Laura
Petrovic David
Proller Andreas
Hoérbinger Lisa
Raxendorfer  Fritz
Linecker Patricia
Chuytil Richard

Kramberger-Ki Ernest
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23
24
86

87
26
88
27
28
89
90
91
92
29
93
94
30
28
96
97
98
31
32
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

AK1
AK1
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK3
AK2
AK3
AK1
AK1
AK3
AK2
AK1
AK3
AK2
AK1
AK2
AK1
AK3
AK3
AK1
AK4
Allg. Klasse
AK1
AK3
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK3
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK1
Allg. Klasse
AK3
AK3
AK3
AK3
AK1
AK1
AK2
AK2
AK1
AK2
AK1
AK3
AK3
AK2
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK1
AK4
AK1
AK1
AK3

10
28

15

16
11
12
17
25
19
18

20
26
13
19
20
21

14
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1984 LG Kirchdorf

1983

1995 Finishline 0.21

1995 Personal Peak

1962 Laakirchen Papier
1978 Jh Steuer

1969 TTC Wien

1985

1990

1971 Buchinger

1979 FLT21

1991

1970 massagepraxis erich
1981

1983

1975

1988 Tri Out Girls

1971 Naturfreunde

1971 ---

1989

1955 Fun-Sports Tri-Team
1995

1990

1962 Union Reichenthal
1998

1994 FH OO0 Sports Team
1965

1992

1992

1996

1988

1997

1968

1967 Team Haidlmair

1968 Bonnie & Clyde

1968 Bonny & Clyde

1983 gernotfeischl.com
1988 ESIN-RACING

1980

1981 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1991 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1981 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1984 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1965

1969 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1972 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee
1996

2001 1.TTCI

1979 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1991 Trumer Tri Team

1960 Union Neuhofen

1991 Tri Team Bad Véslau
1984 Sweetspot Training
1964 SV Gallneukirchen

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

00:15:40
00:17:06
00:16:07
00:17:38
00:17:23
00:16:07
00:17:37
00:17:37
00:15:06
00:17:25
00:17:26
00:17:40
00:22:16
00:17:17
00:16:12
00:19:40
00:17:01
00:23:21
00:21:30
00:18:12
00:21:46
00:23:20
00:22:29

00:01:57
00:02:00
00:01:52
00:01:42
00:02:25
00:01:40
00:02:16
00:02:35
00:02:27
00:02:29
00:02:57
00:03:48
00:03:08
00:02:40
00:03:48
00:02:07
00:03:06
00:03:29
00:04:39
00:02:55
00:02:40
00:02:18
00:03:47

00:55:25
00:52:24
00:50:40
00:52:58
00:52:49
00:57:20
00:55:59
00:58:19
00:56:22
00:56:08
00:57:02
01:00:45
00:53:20
00:58:58
00:58:09
00:59:37
01:01:16
00:53:15
00:58:23
01:06:38
01:01:43
01:04:54
01:10:34

00:01:35
00:01:20
00:01:47
00:01:15
00:01:00
00:01:04
00:02:13
00:01:54
00:01:26
00:01:46
00:01:37
00:01:14
00:01:44
00:01:50
00:02:45
00:01:03
00:01:17
00:01:43
00:01:24
00:01:12
00:02:22
00:01:00
00:01:24

00:26:19
00:28:07
00:31:29
00:29:02
00:29:56
00:28:27
00:27:45
00:25:54
00:31:24
00:30:22
00:29:32
00:25:30
00:29:31
00:30:29
00:30:25
00:29:17
00:29:08
00:31:05
00:27:12
00:30:33
00:32:22
00:30:35
00:31:44

01:40:56
01:40:57
01:41:55
01:42:35
01:43:33
01:44:38
01:45:50
01:46:19
01:46:45
01:48:10
01:48:34
01:48:57
01:49:59
01:51:14
01:51:19
01:51:44
01:51:48
01:52:53
01:53:08
01:59:30
02:00:53
02:02:07
02:09:58



Kinzl Norbert M DNS AK4 DNS 1948 WHC-X-Sport Vosendorf AUT
Weil3 Daniel M DNS Allg. Klasse DNS 1996 TriRun Linz AUT
Blutsch Katharina W DNS AK1 DNS 1988 RATS Amstetten AUT
Seliger Andreas M DNS AK3 DNS 1962 Running Company Miinchen GER
Martin Christoph M DNS AK1 DNS 1987 LC GroBpetersdorf / Sweetspot AUT
Schoder Hans-Jirgen M DNS AK2 DNS 1975 Union Sport Linz AUT
Klonner Markus M DNS AK1 DNS 1988 tri team 1.usc Traun AUT
Baumgartner Thomas M DNS AK1 DNS 1988 Tri Team 1.USC Traun AUT
Name erfrager Kein Name M DNS Allg. Klasse DNS 2020 AUT




